Outage Stats for February 2026
10+ Services Out at One Time

Time Off

02/02/2026 10:29:26
02/03/2026 08:00:00
02/04/2026 13:00:00
02/04/2026 13:30:14
02/13/2026 09:53:20
02/13/2026 10:58:51
02/14/2026 15:30:46
02/14/2026 16:29:57
02/14/2026 18:48:33
02/16/2026 11:24:58
02/20/2026 14:55:47
02/25/2026 10:20:07
02/25/2026 13:07:50

Cause Description
UNKNOWN
POWER SUPPLIER
POWER SUPPLIER
POWER SUPPLIER
MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE
UNKNOWN

FIRE

TREES

UNKNOWN
ANIMAL
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE

Substation
07-Palmyra Sub
07-Palmyra Sub
11-Womac Sub
07-Palmyra Sub
06-Nutwood Sub
06-Nutwood Sub
07-Palmyra Sub
02-Bunker Hill Sub
06-Nutwood Sub
07-Palmyra Sub
02-Bunker Hill Sub
01-Brighton Sub

10-Taylor Springs Sub

Feeder
99
99

1
99
5
1
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Services Out
76
410
410
205
49
46
205
18
22
76
19
50
15



