

Outage Stats for February 2026

10+ Services Out at One Time

Time Off	Cause Description	Substation	Feeder	Services Out
02/02/2026 10:29:26	UNKNOWN	07-Palmyra Sub	99	76
02/03/2026 08:00:00	POWER SUPPLIER	07-Palmyra Sub	99	410
02/04/2026 13:00:00	POWER SUPPLIER	11-Womac Sub	1	410
02/04/2026 13:30:14	POWER SUPPLIER	07-Palmyra Sub	99	205
02/13/2026 09:53:20	MAINTENANCE	06-Nutwood Sub	5	49
02/13/2026 10:58:51	VEHICLE	06-Nutwood Sub	1	46
02/14/2026 15:30:46	UNKNOWN	07-Palmyra Sub	99	205
02/14/2026 16:29:57	FIRE	02-Bunker Hill Sub	3	18
02/14/2026 18:48:33	TREES	06-Nutwood Sub	1	22
02/16/2026 11:24:58	UNKNOWN	07-Palmyra Sub	1	76
02/20/2026 14:55:47	ANIMAL	02-Bunker Hill Sub	5	19
02/25/2026 10:20:07	MAINTENANCE	01-Brighton Sub	1	50
02/25/2026 13:07:50	MAINTENANCE	10-Taylor Springs Sub	3	15